Distributor of CUI Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ETSA120500UDC-P5P-SZ - AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 12V 60W
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
CUI Inc.CUI Inc.
ETSA120500UDC-P5P-SZETSA120500UDC-P5P-SZ

ETSA480125UD 48 1.25 60 190 V
Notes:	 1. At full load, 100 ~ 240 Vac input, 20 MHz bandwidth oscilloscope, each output terminated with 10 µF aluminum electrolytic and 0.1 µF ceramic capacitors.
PART NUMBER KEY
ETSA120500UD X - XX - SZ - CXX
DC Plug type:
see output plug options
on page 7
Factory
Designation
Base Number
example of 12 Vdc, 5 A
Reserved for Custom
Configurations
AC Input Plug:
D = IEC 320 C8 plug
FEATURES
• 60 W power
• universal input (90~264 Vac)
• single regulated output from 12~48V
• over voltage and short circuit protections
• UL/cUL and TUV safety approvals
• level V efficiency
• custom designs available
Input Cable:
“Blank” = No Cable
C = North American input cable
2 = European input cable
3 = United Kingdom input cable
4 = Australian input cable
5 = China input cable
6 = South Korea input cable
7 = Brazil input cable
8 = South Africa input cable
9 = Japan input cableDIS
CO
NTI